HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Labor and Industrial Relations to Original House Bill No. 450 by Representative Ivey

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 3, after "conflict" delete "exist between the" and insert "of interest exist
- 3 <u>involving any</u>"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 4, after "administration" and before "contract" change "may" to "shall"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 14, delete "through submission" and on line 15, delete "of scientific medical
- 8 <u>literature</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "and in accordance with Subsection C of this Section,"